

B  
SLP(C)No. 3881 OF 2003  
ITEM No.202

Court No.10

SECTION XIV  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3881/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 08/10/2002 in WA 180/01  
of The HIGH COURT OF GAUHATI)

RAM SHANKAR BHATTACHARJEE

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

GAUHATI HIGH COURT & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)  
( For Final Disposal )

Date : 08/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Jamshed Bey,Adv.  
Mr. Parmanand Gaur,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Rajiv Mehta.,Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Hansaria,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. P.I. Jose.,Adv.  
Mr. K.S. Bhati,Adv.  
Mr. Jenis,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let appropriate steps be taken by the petitioner to serve unserved respondent Nos. 2,3 and 7  
within one week.

(Sarojbala)  
PA to Addl.Registrar

(S.Malkani)  
Asstt.Registrar